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16398 38722 52322 133692] 77634] 132583 136300 69441 61076] 97221 66584 53742
(110,669)| (62,099)| (108,188)| (104403)| (53975)| (42,898)| (77,212)| (51,048)| (34,607)
9449 11461 14021 70873 34473 84025 81181 25313 27319] 51959 31011 16,157
(55758)| (25342)| (65522) (54,901)| (13:388)| (13706)| (38,062)| (20418)|  (4,202)
4235] 20900 28085| 59802 43158 39927 47003] 38646 30717| 39,745] 35201] 37,335
(54901)| (36,756)| (35005)| (42,677)| (36,094)| (26500)| (34.136)| (30,376)| (30,472)
2,044 2,354 7060 17,213 9,730 8506| 23772 18807| 25202 32042 21627 25166
(15676)] (8495)| (7912)| (22549)| (17,335)| (22014)| (27.183)] (17,737)| (19,852
2101 18546 21025| 42589 33428] 31421 23321 19,839 5516 7,703|  13574] 12169
(39225)| (28261)| (27,093) (20,128)| (18759)| (4486)| (6,953)| (12,640)| (10,621)
2,714 6361| 10,216 3017 3 8,631 8,035 5,482 3,040 5,517 372 250
(10) @] (7661) (6825)| (4493)| (2691)| (5013) (253)]  (a68)
16398 55120 107442 241134| 318768| 451351 587,660 657,101 718177| 815398 881982 935724
(218,111)| (280,210)| (388,398)| (492,801)| (546,776)| (589,674)| (666,886)| (717,934)| (752,541)
4235]  25135] 53220 113022 156,180 196107| 243200 281,846 312563 352,308] 387,509 424,844
(108,121)| (144,877)| (179.882)| (222559)| (258,653)| (285.153)| (319,289)| (349,665)| (380,137)
127,746 135759 125462 285043] 217,890] 297580 296270] 303660] 325150] 420280] 348490[ 262,040
(218,682)| (164,406)| (219,780)| (202,500)| (197,720)| (192,810)| (276,260)| (204,330)| (135,670)
36983 45468] 55364| 132930 123340 178150 147970 122300 115550 133530 125850 114,300
(103,450)| (93,880)| (136,010)| (92,580)| (76,780)| (69,390)| (86,570)| (78,970)| (69,030)
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